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Bus 3009 Cacilhas (Terminal) - Trafaria (Terminal) Go to website

Direction
Trafaria (Terminal) P1 — Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

32 stops

Open route schedule

Trafaria (Terminal) P1

Trafaria (R Liberdade N10)

Trafaria (R Liberdade N46)

En10-1 (23a)

En10-1 (QTA Ribeiro) Santa

Murfacem QTA Zacarias (X) R Liberdade

En10-1 (QTA Guedes)

En10-1 (X) Pera

Torre Caparica (EN 10-1) (X) Faculdade

Torre Caparica (EN 10-1) (X) Faculdade

Monte Caparica (FCT) Rotunda

MTE Caparica R Alfredo Cunha (Escola)

MTE CAP R Trab Rurais (Rotunda)

MTE CAP AV Timor LOR (Metro) (X) Fomega

Bº F Fomento R 3 Vales (Escola Básica)

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales N65)

Bº F Fomento (R S Lourenço 52) Poente

Bº F Fomento (R Bela Vista 31)

Bº F Fomentor Bela Vista (X) R Alcaniça

Pragal (AV Torrado Silva) Estação

AV Torrado Silva (Hospital G Orta)

Route schedule
Trafaria (Terminal) P1 — Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Monday 06:25-22:30

Tuesday 06:25-22:30

Wednesday 06:25-22:30

Thursday 06:25-22:30

Friday 06:25-22:30

Saturday 06:00-23:45

Sunday 07:10-20:45

Route info

Direction: Trafaria (Terminal) P1

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3009-3517617907-3766474583
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Pragal (R Direita Pragal LTE 10)

Pragal R Cidade Ostrava 8 (J Freg)

R Galileu Saúde Correia 23

RUA Galileu Saúde Correia (CTT/Smas)

Almada (AV D Nuno Álvares Pereira 45)

AV D Nuno ÁLV Pereira PÇA S J Baptista

Almada (AV D AF Henriques 21)

Almada Praça GIL Vicente 4 (Escola)

Cacilhas AV 25 Abril 45C (SEG Social)

Cacilhas (AV 25 Abril N3a)

Cacilhas (Terminal) P10



Direction
Cacilhas (Terminal) P10 — Trafaria (Terminal) P1

31 stops

Open route schedule

Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Cacilhas (AV 25 Abril N6)

Cacilhas (AV 25 Abril N30)

Almada (AV D Afonso Henriques 2)

Almada AV D Afonso Henriques 18 (Ctt)

AV D Nuno ÁLV Pereira PÇA S J Baptista

Almada (AV D Nuno Álvares Pereira 56)

RUA Galileu Saúde Correia (CTT/Smas)

R Galileu Saúde Correia 23

Pragal R Cidade Ostrava 8 (J Freg)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal LTE 10)

Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

Pragal (AV Torrado Silva) Estação

Bº F Fomentor Bela Vista (X) R Alcaniça

Bº F Fomento (R Bela Vista 31)

Bº F Fomento (R S Lourenço 52) Poente

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales N65)

Bº F Fomento R 3 Vales (Escola Básica)

MTE Caparica AV Torrado Silva (X) Fomega

MTE CAP R Trab Rurais (Rotunda)

MTE Caparica (Largo Candido Reis 76)

MTE CAP AV T Lorosae (X) Porto Brandão

En10-1 (QTA Torrinha) Grand Auditório

En10-1 (X) Pera

Cova (En377-1) QTA Morgados

Route schedule
Cacilhas (Terminal) P10 — Trafaria (Terminal) P1

Monday 06:10-23:20

Tuesday 06:10-23:20

Wednesday 06:10-23:20

Thursday 06:10-23:20

Friday 06:10-23:20

Saturday 06:30-23:00

Sunday 06:30-21:30

Route info

Direction: Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3009-3517617907-3766474583


Murfacem QTA Zacarias (X) R Liberdade

En10-1 (QTA Ribeiro) Santa

En10-1 (23a)

Trafaria (AV Bulhão Pato N67)

Trafaria (AV Bulhão Pato N29)

Trafaria (Terminal) P1

3009 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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